

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 25138 of 2015

Petitioner :- Mohd. Tahir

Respondent :- Director Of Education Basic And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Pankaj Misra,Pankaj

Mishra,Siddharth Khare,Siddharth Khare

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,L.K. Dwivedi,Sandeep
Kumar Dubey

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan,J.

As prayed, list in the week commencing 14.11.2022.

Order Date :- 26.9.2022

VMA