



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 25138 of 2015

Mohd. Tahir

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Director Of Education Basic And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Pankaj Mishra, Pankaj Misra, Siddharth Khare
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., L.K. Dwivedi, Sandeep Kumar Dubey

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

List this case on 20.03.2026 along with connected matters.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)

March 12, 2026

Jitendra/-